Makers Market Hui
01/12/26 Profit and Loss Standard
December 21 - 31, 2025

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
booth fee income
membership income

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense
Advertising and Promo...
Meals and Entertainment
Rent Expense

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Dec 21 - 31, "...

208.00
150.00

358.00

358.00

70.35
60.00
127.00

257.35

100.65

100.65




