

01/12/26

Makers Market Hui  
Profit and Loss Standard  
December 21 – 31, 2025

---

	<u>Dec 21 – 31, '...</u>
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
booth fee income	208.00
membership income	<u>150.00</u>
Total Income	<u>358.00</u>
Gross Profit	358.00
Expense	
Advertising and Promo...	70.35
Meals and Entertainment	60.00
Rent Expense	<u>127.00</u>
Total Expense	<u>257.35</u>
Net Ordinary Income	<u>100.65</u>
Net Income	<u><u>100.65</u></u>